BurstPro Compact
BurstPro is a circular shaped, exterior-rated and cost-effective architectural LED floodlight that is
designed for façade, landscape and outdoor flood lighting applications.
The robust mechanical design and high-efficient optical design make it ideal for illuminating multi-
story exterior facades, bridges, landmarks and monuments.
Available in white, monochromatic colors, RGB, RGBW and tunable white.
Six different spread lenses ranging from narrow spot to wide flood and DMX512/RDM control

• Available in DMX512/RDM control interface option
• Available earth mounting spike accessory
Ordering guide ex: BVP329 C 9LED 40K 220V 30 DMX
BVP329 C 220V
Family
BVP329 –
BurstPro
Size
C – Compact
# of LEDs
5LED (1)
9LED (2)
12LED
CCT / Color
27K – 2700K
30K – 3000K
40K – 4000K
50K – 5000K
RGB – RGB (3)
tW – Tunable White(3)
RGBWW – RGBW(3000K) (3)
RGBNW – RGBW(4000K) (3)
BL – Blue
RD – Red
GN – Green
AM – Amber
Voltage
220V – 220-
240V AC
Beam Angles
3 – 3.5x3.5° (4)
8 – 8°x8°
15 – 15°x15°
30 – 30°x30°
40 – 40°x40°
60 – 60°x60°
Control (5)
– On/Off
DMX –
DMX/RDM
(1) 5LED is available only in 3.5° beam angle
(2) RGBW is 8LED
(3) Not available in for 5LED / Available only with DMX control
(4) Available only in 5LED
(5) RGB, tW and RGBW are available only in DMX control
Rev. 20200331
© 2020 Signify Holding. All rights reserved.
Specifications may change without notice.
Rev. 20200331
© 2020 Signify Holding. All rights reserved.
Specifications may change without notice.
Product Data